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Elliya  Cohen619
Houston Gym Center

9.500 9.575 9.1009.400 37.575
1* 1 2 8 1T

1T

V irginia  T roche618
J ischke Gymnastics

9.500 9.250 9.5009.325 37.575
1* 6 3 1 1T

1T

Em ily Rodr iguez622
Aeria l A thle t ics01

9.425 9.275 9.3009.250 37.250
3 4T 4T 4 3 

3 

Joana  Gom ez626
C lassic Gymnastics

9.150 9.150 9.4009.250 36.950
5T 8T 4T 3 4 

4 

Blake ly Hooten615
Lone Star

8.775 9.150 9.0759.425 36.425
11 8T 1 9 5 

5 

Zoe  W oods614
H-Town Elite

9.300 9.350 9.1508.525 36.325
4 2 10 6 6 

6 

Journey Anderson621
Texas Best

8.900 9.275 9.0008.725 35.900
10 4T 9 10 7 

7 

M acy M ehos625
H-Town Elite

8.725 9.100 9.1758.750 35.750
12 10 8 5 8 

8 

Luisa  Hernandez624
Elevate Gymnastics

9.000 9.325 9.1258.150 35.600
9 3 12 7 9 

9 

A r ie l T ran639
Lobo Gymnastics

9.100 7.600 9.4258.875 35.000
7 13 6 2 10 

10 

M ilana  Orne las616
W GA

8.700 8.650 8.8508.775 34.975
13 11 7 12 11 

11 

Andrea  Vo lk617
GSC  Abilene

9.075 8.150 8.9008.225 34.350
8 12 11 11 12 

12 

Lizz ie  Re illy620
Aeria l A thle t ics01

9.150 9.175 8.3007.000 33.625
5T 7 14 14 13 

13 

Gracie  Castillo623
Texas Star

8.100 6.600 8.7258.075 31.500
14 14 13 13 14 

14 
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